
Pachet rulmenti APAREGIO GORJ SA

I.D.: 77594234

Data publicarii	18.01.23	Coduri CPV	44442000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.555,00 RON - 1.555,00 RON

Descriere: 6214-ZZC3/NSK - 197.50 lei/buc $197.50 \times 3 = 592.5$ lei 22211-CJW33C3/TIM -252.50 lei/buc $252.50 \times 2 = 505$ lei 22311-EAE4C3/NSK - 429.50 lei/buc $429.50 \times 1 = 429.5$ lei SIM 45*72*8 - 7.00 lei/buc $7 \times 4 = 28$ lei
